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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Anthony Larangeira     M2529         1/62    6:06     1:19:43
2     Daniel Lyskowski       M2529         2/62    6:09     1:20:29
3     Kyle Streeter          M2024         1/34    6:15     1:21:45
4     Brad Suthoff           M3034         1/68    6:29     1:24:54
5     Brian Todd             M3539         1/30    6:35     1:26:06
6     Jonathan Shearon       M3034         2/68    6:40     1:27:08
7     Elliot Rutter          M2024         2/34    6:47     1:28:41
8     Timothy Albers         M3034         3/68    6:47     1:28:41
9     Trevor Sumner          M3034         4/68    6:47     1:28:42
10    Stephen Bourgeois      M4549         1/32    6:49     1:29:08
11    Royce Kallerud         M4044         1/43    6:51     1:29:32
12    Rob Whitehead          M4044         2/43    6:56     1:30:37
13    Luis Marquez           M3539         2/30    7:00     1:31:31
14    Daniel Hall            M4044         3/43    7:00     1:31:35
15    Gary Kindle            M4549         2/32    7:00     1:31:36
16    Jerry Scripture        M4549         3/32    7:01     1:31:52
17    John Bertram           M2529         3/62    7:02     1:31:57
18    Peter Chivers          M4044         4/43    7:02     1:32:08
19    Kyle Lewis             M2024         3/34    7:04     1:32:32
20    John McNay             M4044         5/43    7:07     1:33:11
21    Matt Kluesner          M2529         4/62    7:07     1:33:12
22    Zach Miller            M2529         5/62    7:08     1:33:17
23    Kyle Lisenby           M3034         5/68    7:09     1:33:27
24    Tom Tomicki            M4549         4/32    7:10     1:33:53
25    Steve Cutforth         M4549         5/32    7:11     1:33:59
26    Greg Heilers           M4044         6/43    7:12     1:34:14
27    Marzena Tomicki        F4044         1/30    7:12     1:34:16
28    Charles Moran          M2529         6/62    7:16     1:35:08
29    Matt Foster            M2529         7/62    7:17     1:35:21
30    Andrew Serfas          M15UN          1/2    7:18     1:35:26
31    Bruce Schlager         M4549         6/32    7:18     1:35:29
32    Charles Serfas         M4044         7/43    7:18     1:35:32
33    Mickel Baxter          M5559         1/12    7:19     1:35:40
34    Brad Jessee            M4044         8/43    7:20     1:36:02
35    Stacey Slover          F4044         2/30    7:21     1:36:11
36    Jennifer Nicklas       F3034         1/88    7:23     1:36:31
37    Shannon McFarland      M3034         6/68    7:23     1:36:32
38    John George            M4044         9/43    7:25     1:36:58
39    Garvin Line            M4549         7/32    7:25     1:37:09
40    Dale Heimann           M3034         7/68    7:27     1:37:27
41    Brian Laiderman        M2529         8/62    7:27     1:37:28
42    Bob Dillon             M3539         3/30    7:28     1:37:36
43    Thomas Clark           M4044        10/43    7:28     1:37:47
44    Derick Davis           M2024         4/34    7:28     1:37:48
45    Travis Farran          M3034         8/68    7:29     1:37:53
46    Jack McDonough         M1619          1/2    7:29     1:37:54
47    Terry Tharp            M4549         8/32    7:29     1:37:55
48    Julie Miller           F4044         3/30    7:29     1:38:01
49    Brendan Cary           M3034         9/68    7:30     1:38:14
50    Marianne Peters        F3034         2/88    7:31     1:38:25
51    Chasity Rodgers        F3034         3/88    7:33     1:38:43
52    Brent Moister          M3034        10/68    7:34     1:38:55
53    Ryan Donohue           M2024         5/34    7:38     1:39:50
54    Robert Keough          M5559         2/12    7:38     1:39:51
55    Craig Riordan          M2529         9/62    7:38     1:39:57
56    Tom Sweeney            M4549         9/32    7:39     1:40:07
57    Erin Kremer            F3034         4/88    7:40     1:40:15
58    Julie Reinke           F3034         5/88    7:40     1:40:17
59    Tim Waid               M4549        10/32    7:41     1:40:32
60    Ernest Motley          M4044        11/43    7:43     1:40:53
61    Kristin Underwood      F2529         1/84    7:44     1:41:06
62    Brock Bigard           M3034        11/68    7:45     1:41:19
63    Michael Waggoner       M2529        10/62    7:45     1:41:22
64    Matthew Murphy         M2024         6/34    7:45     1:41:22
65    Josh Valtos            M3539         4/30    7:45     1:41:30
66    Travis Blanshan        M2024         7/34    7:46     1:41:36
67    Tyson Hagale           M3034        12/68    7:46     1:41:37
68    Matthew McBride        M3034        13/68    7:47     1:41:52
69    James Thompson         M2024         8/34    7:48     1:42:04
70    Matthew Murrie         M3034        14/68    7:48     1:42:04
71    Dearld Snider          M3539         5/30    7:49     1:42:20
72    Chad Wickman           M2024         9/34    7:49     1:42:21
73    Thomas Jamieson-Lucy   M1619          2/2    7:50     1:42:26
74    Matthew Lucy           M5054         1/22    7:50     1:42:28
75    Chuck Hamblin          M4044        12/43    7:50     1:42:32
76    Christos Cossyphas     M3539         6/30    7:50     1:42:34
77    Scott Gibson           M4549        11/32    7:51     1:42:40
78    Jonathan Fink          M2529        11/62    7:51     1:42:42
79    Johnny Kidd            M3034        15/68    7:51     1:42:42
80    Bradley Fink           M3034        16/68    7:51     1:42:44
81    Alberto Diaz-Arias     M5054         2/22    7:51     1:42:47
82    Mike Coghill           M2024        10/34    7:52     1:42:56
83    Timothy Freiberg       M3034        17/68    7:52     1:42:57
84    Adam Blumhagen         M2529        12/62    7:52     1:43:00
85    Tom Boosman            M4549        12/32    7:52     1:43:03
86    Luise King             F2529         2/84    7:53     1:43:15
87    Shane Meyer            M3034        18/68    7:53     1:43:16
88    Nancy Robinson         F3034         6/88    7:54     1:43:21
89    David Mueller          M2529        13/62    7:54     1:43:24
90    Brian Gavin            M2024        11/34    7:55     1:43:42
91    Lauren Kitchen         F2529         3/84    7:55     1:43:42
92    Scott Peterson         M4549        13/32    7:56     1:43:49
93    Ryan McNutt            M2024        12/34    7:56     1:43:51
94    Pascha Boyd            F3539         1/77    7:57     1:43:56
95    Adam Facklam           M3034        19/68    7:57     1:43:56
96    Pepe Perez             M4044        13/43    7:57     1:44:01
97    Jason Thornhill        M4044        14/43    7:57     1:44:01
98    Michael Gogel          M4044        15/43    7:57     1:44:02
99    Michael Sykuta         M4044        16/43    8:00     1:44:48
100   Jim Busch              M4044        17/43    8:01     1:44:51
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101   Casey Buckman          M3034        20/68    8:03     1:45:21
102   Geoffrey Petersen      M2529        14/62    8:04     1:45:31
103   Tom Adkerson           M5054         3/22    8:04     1:45:33
104   Ross Reule             M2529        15/62    8:04     1:45:34
105   Donald Ickler          M4044        18/43    8:05     1:45:53
106   Tom Reinsel            M4549        14/32    8:06     1:45:57
107   Nicholas Nelson        M3034        21/68    8:06     1:46:01
108   Shawn Von Talge        M3539         7/30    8:07     1:46:10
109   Levi Albertson         M2024        13/34    8:08     1:46:23
110   Stephen Aleman         M5559         3/12    8:08     1:46:30
111   Molly Roudebush        F4044         4/30    8:10     1:46:52
112   Michael Ruff           M2529        16/62    8:10     1:46:53
113   Sarah Lucianek         F2024         1/43    8:10     1:46:56
114   Keith Fernandez        M4044        19/43    8:10     1:46:58
115   Joshua Billings        M2529        17/62    8:11     1:47:04
116   Joshua Mongler         M2529        18/62    8:11     1:47:06
117   Pete Walter            M2529        19/62    8:11     1:47:07
118   Jennifer Anderson      F3539         2/77    8:11     1:47:10
119   Hannah Hassemer        F2024         2/43    8:12     1:47:14
120   Dean Stover            M5054         4/22    8:13     1:47:37
121   Matthew Martens        M3539         8/30    8:14     1:47:46
122   Fred Koenig            M3539         9/30    8:15     1:47:52
123   Kevin Tyler            M5054         5/22    8:16     1:48:08
124   George Zimny           M2529        20/62    8:16     1:48:13
125   Anne Sievers           F3539         3/77    8:17     1:48:25
126   Jason Peipert          M2529        21/62    8:17     1:48:29
127   Bren Bremer            M15UN          2/2    8:18     1:48:41
128   Matt Brandt            M2529        22/62    8:19     1:48:44
129   Todd Fuller            M4044        20/43    8:19     1:48:46
130   Brian Elkington        M2529        23/62    8:19     1:48:53
131   Alaine Arnott          F2529         4/84    8:19     1:48:53
132   Matt Kitzi             M3539        10/30    8:20     1:48:57
133   Matt Sekelsky          M2529        24/62    8:20     1:49:05
134   Jonathan Browning      M3034        22/68    8:21     1:49:16
135   James Berry            M2024        14/34    8:21     1:49:16
136   Christi Imgarten       F2529         5/84    8:21     1:49:17
137   David Reiter           M3034        23/68    8:21     1:49:17
138   Butch McFetters        M4549        15/32    8:21     1:49:22
139   Kathleen Occena        F4549         1/23    8:22     1:49:30
140   Kimberly Martin        F3034         7/88    8:24     1:49:50
141   Brian Heppermann       M3034        24/68    8:25     1:50:09
142   Casey Phillips         F2024         3/43    8:25     1:50:11
143   Paul Hood              M4044        21/43    8:26     1:50:21
144   Scott Lichte           M5054         6/22    8:27     1:50:29
145   Priscella Nohle        F3034         8/88    8:27     1:50:39
146   Kathleen Frese         F4044         5/30    8:28     1:50:43
147   Ben Vance              M4044        22/43    8:28     1:50:50
148   Tiffiney Smith         F3539         4/77    8:28     1:50:54
149   Lulu Sun               F2529         6/84    8:29     1:51:04
150   Dusti Mitchell         F2529         7/84    8:29     1:51:06
151   Dennis Harden          M5054         7/22    8:29     1:51:06
152   Logan Stanley          M3034        25/68    8:30     1:51:08
153   Nathan Vanloo          M3034        26/68    8:30     1:51:10
154   Emily Stanley          F3034         9/88    8:30     1:51:11
155   Adam Smith             M2024        15/34    8:30     1:51:12
156   Laurie Digges          F5054         1/14    8:30     1:51:12
157   Kristin Walls          F3539         5/77    8:30     1:51:16
158   Beth Vanloo            F3034        10/88    8:30     1:51:18
159   David Josep Johnston   M4549        16/32    8:30     1:51:21
160   Tyler Cary             M2024        16/34    8:31     1:51:28
161   Stephen Wynn           M4044        23/43    8:31     1:51:28
162   John Ogan              M3034        27/68    8:31     1:51:29
163   Scott Eivins           M3539        11/30    8:31     1:51:30
164   Jamie Irwin            F2529         8/84    8:31     1:51:32
165   Steve Friedman         M4044        24/43    8:32     1:51:38
166   Joseph Trigg           M2024        17/34    8:32     1:51:44
167   Henry David            M3539        12/30    8:33     1:51:53
168   Brent Cary             M4549        17/32    8:34     1:52:01
169   Pat Behen              M4549        18/32    8:34     1:52:02
170   Jennifer Polniak       F4044         6/30    8:34     1:52:04
171   Nicholas Beck          M3034        28/68    8:35     1:52:19
172   Rebecca Silverstein    F2024         4/43    8:35     1:52:25
173   Dan Hatcher            M5054         8/22    8:36     1:52:31
174   Troy Lentz             M3034        29/68    8:36     1:52:32
175   Marty Provin           M4044        25/43    8:36     1:52:33
176   James Quinn            M5054         9/22    8:37     1:52:40
177   Kelli Magre            F4549         2/23    8:37     1:52:41
178   Rc Balaban             M2529        25/62    8:37     1:52:41
179   Regina Kuster          F3034        11/88    8:37     1:52:42
180   Alyssa Goodman         F1619          1/9    8:37     1:52:42
181   Quanna Hafer           F3034        12/88    8:38     1:52:53
182   Johnnie Price          M4044        26/43    8:38     1:52:54
183   Daniel Sunden          M2024        18/34    8:39     1:53:11
184   Bryan Yates            M4044        27/43    8:39     1:53:15
185   Pat Garriott           M3034        30/68    8:39     1:53:17
186   Katie Keller           F2024         5/43    8:40     1:53:22
187   Rob Parham             M3034        31/68    8:41     1:53:36
188   Aniz Mora              F3034        13/88    8:41     1:53:40
189   Jerry Kelly            M5559         4/12    8:41     1:53:40
190   David Lu               M2529        26/62    8:41     1:53:44
191   Carol Dennis           F4044         7/30    8:41     1:53:45
192   Kari Young             F3034        14/88    8:42     1:53:51
193   Nita Brooks            F4549         3/23    8:43     1:54:04
194   Janette Keller         F3034        15/88    8:43     1:54:04
195   Debbie Rodman          F3539         6/77    8:44     1:54:14
196   Shelia Tharp           F4549         4/23    8:44     1:54:23
197   Rebecca Highland       F4044         8/30    8:45     1:54:31
198   Lisa Thompson          F4549         5/23    8:45     1:54:33
199   Amy Pescaglia          F3539         7/77    8:45     1:54:36
200   Kay Foster             F5054         2/14    8:46     1:54:43
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201   Richard Johnson        M5559         5/12    8:46     1:54:49
202   Sally Casteel          F2024         6/43    8:47     1:54:51
203   Karah Leibovich        F2024         7/43    8:47     1:54:51
204   Kim Idel               F2529         9/84    8:47     1:54:55
205   Phil Wright            M4549        19/32    8:47     1:55:00
206   Amy Voltmer            F4044         9/30    8:47     1:55:01
207   Christine Teti         F3034        16/88    8:47     1:55:03
208   Omie Johnson           F3539         8/77    8:48     1:55:07
209   Shannon Kiehl          F2024         8/43    8:48     1:55:11
210   Ryan Schultz           M3034        32/68    8:48     1:55:14
211   Sylvia Heller          F2529        10/84    8:48     1:55:16
212   Norman Cox             M4044        28/43    8:48     1:55:16
213   Sarah Hopper           F2529        11/84    8:49     1:55:23
214   Del Lobb               M4549        20/32    8:50     1:55:39
215   Josh Boudinot          M3034        33/68    8:50     1:55:40
216   Newell Kitchen         M5054        10/22    8:51     1:55:47
217   Claire Rogan           F1619          2/9    8:51     1:55:49
218   Brian Seabaugh         M2529        27/62    8:51     1:55:49
219   Dante Stoneking        M2529        28/62    8:51     1:55:50
220   Nathan Allen           M3034        34/68    8:51     1:55:51
221   Sean Frazier           M3539        13/30    8:51     1:55:53
222   Willim Lackey          M3034        35/68    8:52     1:56:01
223   Lucy Urlacher          F5054         3/14    8:52     1:56:01
224   Katrina Tauchen        F2024         9/43    8:52     1:56:06
225   Team Team Awesome      TEAM           1/6    8:52     1:56:07
226   Catherine Juettner     F3034        17/88    8:53     1:56:10
227   Brian Kesner           M3034        36/68    8:53     1:56:12
228   Kiley Hughes           F2529        12/84    8:53     1:56:21
229   Jackie Burke           F2529        13/84    8:53     1:56:22
230   Scott Shade            M4044        29/43    8:54     1:56:26
231   Ryan Devore            M3034        37/68    8:54     1:56:30
232   Brandon Glascock       M2529        29/62    8:54     1:56:34
233   Will Peterson          M3034        38/68    8:55     1:56:38
234   Jennifer Soendker      F3034        18/88    8:55     1:56:44
235   Lauren Standlee        F2529        14/84    8:55     1:56:46
236   Vanessa Taggart        F2529        15/84    8:56     1:56:52
237   Cody Buxton            M2529        30/62    8:56     1:56:54
238   Russell Crane          M4549        21/32    8:57     1:57:03
239   Joey Bryan             M2529        31/62    8:57     1:57:05
240   Chris Fischer          M4044        30/43    8:57     1:57:06
241   Terry Lenz             M6064          1/5    8:57     1:57:07
242   John McNail            M2024        19/34    8:58     1:57:16
243   Julie Badenhoop        F5054         4/14    8:58     1:57:17
244   Meghan Holleran        F4044        10/30    8:58     1:57:20
245   Jessica Bennett        F3539         9/77    8:58     1:57:24
246   Philip Johnson         M5054        11/22    8:58     1:57:25
247   Courtney Gromer        F2024        10/43    8:58     1:57:27
248   Elise Lu               F2529        16/84    8:59     1:57:31
249   Lee Ann Minnix         F3034        19/88    8:59     1:57:33
250   Anna Koenig            F2024        11/43    8:59     1:57:37
251   Ashley Spies           F1619          3/9    8:59     1:57:38
252   Dan McKinney           M2529        32/62    8:59     1:57:38
253   Emily Nusbaum          F3539        10/77    8:59     1:57:40
254   Michelle Townsend      F3034        20/88    8:59     1:57:40
255   Brent Young            M4549        22/32    9:00     1:57:49
256   Elizabeth Moore        F2529        17/84    9:00     1:57:50
257   Grant Kane             M2529        33/62    9:00     1:57:51
258   Travis Fox             M2529        34/62    9:01     1:58:03
259   Mark McLaughlin        M2024        20/34    9:01     1:58:07
260   Chris Lunn             M3034        39/68    9:02     1:58:11
261   Sam Jersak             M2024        21/34    9:02     1:58:15
262   Michael Eriks          M2529        35/62    9:02     1:58:15
263   Pangku Moua            F2529        18/84    9:02     1:58:17
264   Cassie Cozby           F3034        21/88    9:02     1:58:18
265   James Trammell                        0/0    9:03     1:58:21
266   Paul Bailey            M5054        12/22    9:03     1:58:22
267   Kevin Weingarten       M2024        22/34    9:03     1:58:27
268   Amy Fournie            F1619          4/9    9:04     1:58:36
269   Robert Dewar           M6569          1/2    9:04     1:58:36
270   Sarah McCasland        F2529        19/84    9:04     1:58:39
271   Jonathan Fulk          M3034        40/68    9:04     1:58:39
272   Lisa Kent              F4549         6/23    9:04     1:58:44
273   Melissa Buehner        F2529        20/84    9:04     1:58:45
274   Kelly Chilson          F3539        11/77    9:04     1:58:46
275   Michaelle White        F2529        21/84    9:05     1:58:50
276   Chris Selle            M2529        36/62    9:05     1:58:51
277   Rachael Sucich         F3034        22/88    9:05     1:58:52
278   Gavin Eubank           M3539        14/30    9:05     1:58:52
279   Kwangmoon Cho          M4044        31/43    9:05     1:58:52
280   Oscar Chavez           M4549        23/32    9:05     1:58:59
281   Thad Taylor            M4044        32/43    9:06     1:59:08
282   David Chilson          M3539        15/30    9:07     1:59:15
283   Mindy Fuller           F4044        11/30    9:07     1:59:21
284   Jenny Lange            F2529        22/84    9:07     1:59:25
285   Steve Cusumano         M2529        37/62    9:08     1:59:32
286   Robert Presnell        M2024        23/34    9:08     1:59:34
287   Jennifer Goyne         F3539        12/77    9:09     1:59:39
288   Andrew Fieseler        M2529        38/62    9:10     1:59:53
289   Erica Alexander        F2024        12/43    9:10     1:59:56
290   Heidi Fuhrman          F2529        23/84    9:10     2:00:00
291   Curtis Wester          M4549        24/32    9:10     2:00:03
292   Cody Brown             M2024        24/34    9:10     2:00:04
293   Shauna Smith           F3034        23/88    9:11     2:00:08
294   Erika Griesemer        F3539        13/77    9:11     2:00:15
295   Geoffrey Powell        M4044        33/43    9:12     2:00:19
296   Andrea Brueggemann     F2529        24/84    9:12     2:00:21
297   Jeffrey Boss           M3034        41/68    9:13     2:00:32
298   Julie Rose             F2024        13/43    9:13     2:00:34
299   Kelley McMahon         F3539        14/77    9:13     2:00:36
300   Jessica Soete          F2529        25/84    9:13     2:00:39
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301   Eric Soete             M2529        39/62    9:13     2:00:39
302   Jill Antweiler         F3034        24/88    9:14     2:00:51
303   Josh Langhammer        M2529        40/62    9:14     2:00:51
304   Erica Nochlin          F2529        26/84    9:14     2:00:52
305   Tracy McCumber         F4044        12/30    9:14     2:00:56
306   Krista Francis         F3539        15/77    9:15     2:01:03
307   Jeremy Jesse           M3034        42/68    9:16     2:01:11
308   Brian Petty            M3034        43/68    9:16     2:01:16
309   Garth Myers            M2529        41/62    9:16     2:01:19
310   Nathan Atkinson        M2024        25/34    9:16     2:01:22
311   Keli Goins             F3034        25/88    9:17     2:01:27
312   Roxie Parker           F2529        27/84    9:17     2:01:34
313   Danielle Noring        F2024        14/43    9:18     2:01:39
314   Scott Lenz             M3034        44/68    9:18     2:01:40
315   Trenton Keel           M2024        26/34    9:18     2:01:41
316   Ashley Watts           F2024        15/43    9:18     2:01:41
317   Jeff Porter            M5054        13/22    9:18     2:01:46
318   Debbie Sykuta          F4044        13/30    9:20     2:02:05
319   Ronda Lepage           F3034        26/88    9:20     2:02:05
320   Julie Reuschel         F3539        16/77    9:20     2:02:07
321   Jason Shaw             M3034        45/68    9:20     2:02:07
322   Nathan Duncan          M3034        46/68    9:20     2:02:07
323   Sarah Humfeld          F3539        17/77    9:22     2:02:30
324   Hayley Treloar         F2529        28/84    9:22     2:02:33
325   Sara Summers           F3034        27/88    9:23     2:02:49
326   Sara Castle            F3034        28/88    9:24     2:02:56
327   Sarah Kramer           F2024        16/43    9:24     2:03:00
328   Chris Nohle            M3034        47/68    9:24     2:03:02
329   Miranda Bayne          F4044        14/30    9:24     2:03:08
330   Julia Webster          F3539        18/77    9:25     2:03:11
331   Lauren Grana           F2529        29/84    9:25     2:03:16
332   Valerie Harre          F4044        15/30    9:26     2:03:23
333   Damon Motley           M3034        48/68    9:26     2:03:25
334   Angela Linthacum       F3539        19/77    9:26     2:03:26
335   James Campbell         M5054        14/22    9:26     2:03:32
336   Natalie Rooney         F1619          5/9    9:27     2:03:38
337   Steve Wilds            M4044        34/43    9:27     2:03:39
338   Jessica Silverman      F1619          6/9    9:27     2:03:41
339   Michelle Windmoeller   F3539        20/77    9:27     2:03:44
340   Natasha Larson         F2529        30/84    9:27     2:03:47
341   Ty Cothren             M3034        49/68    9:28     2:03:53
342   Heather Murphy         F2529        31/84    9:28     2:03:54
343   Heather Cox            F3034        29/88    9:28     2:03:54
344   Samantha Bryson        F2529        32/84    9:28     2:03:55
345   Elizabeth Martin       F2529        33/84    9:28     2:03:57
346   Julian De Castro       M2024        27/34    9:29     2:04:03
347   Adedayo Agbaje         M2024        28/34    9:29     2:04:05
348   Tina Ubben             F3034        30/88    9:29     2:04:08
349   Craig Plaster          M5054        15/22    9:30     2:04:14
350   Joy Drass              F3539        21/77    9:30     2:04:16
351   Brad Hamman            M3539        16/30    9:30     2:04:18
352   Chris Wilbers          M3034        50/68    9:30     2:04:20
353   Ian Fawks              M3539        17/30    9:30     2:04:24
354   Jim Simmons            M3539        18/30    9:30     2:04:26
355   Gema Simmons           F3539        22/77    9:30     2:04:26
356   Jeffrey Pile           M5559         6/12    9:32     2:04:46
357   Burton Taylor          M3034        51/68    9:32     2:04:47
358   Darla Quessenberry     F3539        23/77    9:32     2:04:48
359   Becky Nielsen          F3539        24/77    9:32     2:04:50
360   Wraylynn Williams      F3034        31/88    9:32     2:04:51
361   Team Leak Atkins Byrd  TEAM           2/6    9:33     2:04:54
362   Valerie Dunn           F3034        32/88    9:33     2:04:58
363   Kevin Grawe            M3539        19/30    9:33     2:04:58
364   Jen Cowles             F3034        33/88    9:33     2:04:59
365   Cathie Phillips        F3539        25/77    9:33     2:04:59
366   Kym Pieper             F4044        16/30    9:33     2:05:00
367   Ed Harper              M4549        25/32    9:33     2:05:05
368   Jeff Lester            M2529        42/62    9:33     2:05:05
369   Nicole Lester          F2529        34/84    9:33     2:05:06
370   Joslyn Hemler          F2529        35/84    9:34     2:05:11
371   Autumn Swinford        F2529        36/84    9:34     2:05:12
372   Ashley Waint           F2529        37/84    9:35     2:05:27
373   Peter Rao              M4044        35/43    9:35     2:05:32
374   Tiffany Kozisek        F3539        26/77    9:35     2:05:32
375   Meryl Sundy            F2529        38/84    9:35     2:05:32
376   Cindi Woolery          F5054         5/14    9:36     2:05:38
377   Ben Hovland            M3034        52/68    9:36     2:05:42
378   Buddy Anliker          M4044        36/43    9:36     2:05:43
379   Mark Lidman            M6064          2/5    9:36     2:05:44
380   Colin Nichols          M4549        26/32    9:37     2:05:57
381   Kristen Brown          F2529        39/84    9:38     2:05:59
382   Julia Wilke            F3034        34/88    9:38     2:06:03
383   Carrie Couch           F3539        27/77    9:39     2:06:14
384   Jody Lingbeck          F3539        28/77    9:40     2:06:27
385   Gayle D Linsenbardt    F4549         7/23    9:40     2:06:28
386   Cynthia Droege         F4549         8/23    9:40     2:06:28
387   Molly Cover            F2529        40/84    9:40     2:06:34
388   Kelly Webb             F3034        35/88    9:40     2:06:34
389   Nora Drown             F3539        29/77    9:40     2:06:34
390   Katherine Flanner      F3034        36/88    9:40     2:06:35
391   Hari Bhogapurapu       M2529        43/62    9:40     2:06:37
392   Jeff Schmidt           M3539        20/30    9:41     2:06:42
393   Caroline Schmidt       F3539        30/77    9:41     2:06:42
394   Darrell Standlee       M5559         7/12    9:42     2:06:57
395   Samantha Sekelsky      F2529        41/84    9:43     2:07:05
396   Rebecca Seaton         F2529        42/84    9:43     2:07:09
397   Christina Clark        F2529        43/84    9:44     2:07:21
398   Elizabeth Yarbrough    F3539        31/77    9:44     2:07:22
399   Lea Baxter             F5054         6/14    9:44     2:07:25
400   Jon Day                M3034        53/68    9:44     2:07:28
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401   Caralynn Chenoweth     F3034        37/88    9:44     2:07:29
402   Christian Chenoweth    M3539        21/30    9:44     2:07:29
403   Theresa Young          F2529        44/84    9:44     2:07:30
404   Angela Aubuchon        F2529        45/84    9:45     2:07:38
405   Kira Enyart            F2024        17/43    9:46     2:07:48
406   Cori Day               F3034        38/88    9:46     2:07:49
407   Donna Romans           F6064          1/2    9:46     2:07:54
408   Barry Cooper           M4549        27/32    9:46     2:07:55
409   Cammie Dorsey          F3034        39/88    9:48     2:08:10
410   Jeffrey Minster        M4549        28/32    9:48     2:08:17
411   Andrea Wiggins         F2529        46/84    9:48     2:08:17
412   Patricia Hayles        F2024        18/43    9:48     2:08:18
413   Rachel Stocke          F1619          7/9    9:49     2:08:23
414   Luis Occena            M5054        16/22    9:49     2:08:29
415   Team Haw Creek Company TEAM           3/6    9:49     2:08:34
416   Erin McGaha            F3539        32/77    9:50     2:08:42
417   Sarah Harville         F2529        47/84    9:51     2:08:56
418   Kim Boyer              F3539        33/77    9:51     2:09:01
419   Christy Von Talge      F3034        40/88    9:52     2:09:09
420   Connor Wist            F1619          8/9    9:52     2:09:12
421   Christopher Spain      M3034        54/68    9:52     2:09:14
422   Susan Wist             F4549         9/23    9:52     2:09:14
423   Susan Wood             F3034        41/88    9:53     2:09:20
424   Marc Walters           M2529        44/62    9:53     2:09:23
425   Michael Henney         M2024        29/34    9:54     2:09:30
426   Gary Werkmeister       M3034        55/68    9:54     2:09:35
427   Nicole Scott           F2024        19/43    9:54     2:09:41
428   John Sauer             M2024        30/34    9:54     2:09:41
429   Debbie Hedgepeth       F4549        10/23    9:55     2:09:44
430   Cyndi McLane           F3539        34/77    9:55     2:09:47
431   Jonathon Englert       M2529        45/62    9:56     2:09:55
432   April Miller           F2529        48/84    9:56     2:10:03
433   Cathy Schnieders       F3539        35/77    9:56     2:10:03
434   Karin Berry            F4044        17/30    9:56     2:10:05
435   Rob Stough             M3539        22/30    9:56     2:10:07
436   Lawrence Kuntz         M5054        17/22    9:57     2:10:08
437   Jeanne Hudson          F5054         7/14    9:57     2:10:10
438   Pete Zambito           M3034        56/68    9:57     2:10:15
439   Sarah Harper           F2024        20/43    9:58     2:10:31
440   Joanna Garnett         F2024        21/43    9:58     2:10:31
441   Team Audrain City-Coun TEAM           4/6    9:59     2:10:34
442   Kevin Freese           M3539        23/30    9:59     2:10:40
443   Scott Powell           M3539        24/30    9:59     2:10:43
444   Ashley Gibbons         F2024        22/43    9:59     2:10:46
445   Shelley Cooper         F5559          1/2   10:00     2:10:55
446   Casey Fick             M2529        46/62   10:00     2:10:57
447   Doug Enyart            M5054        18/22   10:00     2:10:58
448   Jesse Cain             M2529        47/62   10:00     2:11:00
449   Don Aubuchon           M5559         8/12   10:02     2:11:25
450   Ellen Brasington       F2529        49/84   10:03     2:11:39
451   Joslyn Hockemeyer      F3034        42/88   10:04     2:11:45
452   Jenny Young            F4044        18/30   10:04     2:11:48
453   Georgia Damalas Snodgr F3539        36/77   10:05     2:11:53
454   Jennifer Tiller        F3539        37/77   10:05     2:11:53
455   Christie Jung          F4044        19/30   10:05     2:11:57
456   Shannon Underwood      F2024        23/43   10:05     2:12:01
457   Amanda Hunter          F2529        50/84   10:05     2:12:01
458   Veronica Buddeke       F3539        38/77   10:05     2:12:04
459   Sarah Giboney          F3539        39/77   10:05     2:12:04
460   Katy Perez             F3034        43/88   10:05     2:12:05
461   James Reynolds         M4549        29/32   10:06     2:12:07
462   Kathryn Sapp           F4044        20/30   10:06     2:12:12
463   Samantha States        F3539        40/77   10:06     2:12:14
464   Jill Aleman            F5054         8/14   10:07     2:12:21
465   Sara Pylate            F2529        51/84   10:07     2:12:21
466   Nathan Beckett         M2024        31/34   10:08     2:12:32
467   Stephen Windmoeller    M4044        37/43   10:08     2:12:39
468   Michael Laughlin       M3034        57/68   10:08     2:12:44
469   Joe Brandt             M3034        58/68   10:09     2:12:47
470   Kimberly Belloff       F3539        41/77   10:09     2:12:52
471   Kathy Clervi           F3539        42/77   10:09     2:12:54
472   Kate Grant             F3539        43/77   10:10     2:12:59
473   Stephen Grant          M3539        25/30   10:10     2:12:59
474   Whitney McCaulley      F2529        52/84   10:10     2:13:02
475   Jacqueline Glascock    F2024        24/43   10:10     2:13:09
476   Team One 4 Wall        TEAM           5/6   10:10     2:13:09
477   Richard Carlson        M6569          2/2   10:10     2:13:10
478   Beth Cameron           F2529        53/84   10:11     2:13:22
479   Jackie Hodson          F2529        54/84   10:12     2:13:30
480   Megan Wilson           F3034        44/88   10:12     2:13:30
481   Kathleen Darchuk       F3034        45/88   10:12     2:13:30
482   Jose Rodriguez         M2529        48/62   10:12     2:13:35
483   Ted Houser             M4044        38/43   10:14     2:13:51
484   Lynn Fournie           F4549        11/23   10:14     2:13:58
485   Kerri Linder           F4044        21/30   10:14     2:14:01
486   Shawna Victor          F3034        46/88   10:15     2:14:06
487   Pamela Chaffin         F6569          1/1   10:16     2:14:20
488   Chris Umscheid         M3034        59/68   10:17     2:14:30
489   Tegan Schmidt          F3034        47/88   10:17     2:14:38
490   Nicole Scott           F3034        48/88   10:18     2:14:44
491   Nicole Stevens         F3539        44/77   10:18     2:14:46
492   Tom Walley             M3539        26/30   10:19     2:14:57
493   Tatum Anderson         F2024        25/43   10:19     2:15:05
494   Jenny Waldrop          F3539        45/77   10:20     2:15:10
495   Alicia White           F3539        46/77   10:20     2:15:10
496   Casey Meyer            M3034        60/68   10:20     2:15:17
497   Gretchen Warnhoff      F2529        55/84   10:20     2:15:17
498   Charles Gallop         M5559         9/12   10:20     2:15:21
499   Hattie Wellington      F2024        26/43   10:21     2:15:26
500   Erin Hillis            F2529        56/84   10:21     2:15:27
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501   Kim Molloy             F2024        27/43   10:22     2:15:36
502   Adrienne Fick          F2529        57/84   10:23     2:15:53
503   John Viviano           M5054        19/22   10:23     2:16:00
504   Anne Hartz             F5054         9/14   10:24     2:16:14
505   Hannah Housewright     F2529        58/84   10:25     2:16:15
506   Jane Schell            F3539        47/77   10:25     2:16:16
507   Jana Heitmeyer         F3034        49/88   10:25     2:16:18
508   Shari Eivins           F4044        22/30   10:26     2:16:29
509   Brooke Henderson       F2529        59/84   10:26     2:16:36
510   Jeremy Myers           M3539        27/30   10:26     2:16:40
511   Melissa McVey          F3034        50/88   10:27     2:16:44
512   Melissa Malone         F3034        51/88   10:27     2:16:46
513   Lisa Johnson           F3539        48/77   10:27     2:16:46
514   Team Moms Of Madison C TEAM           6/6   10:27     2:16:50
515   Tina Lehman            F4044        23/30   10:27     2:16:51
516   Sarah Leonberger       F2024        28/43   10:28     2:16:56
517   Jackie Easterhaus      F3539        49/77   10:28     2:16:58
518   Renee Arensberg        F3539        50/77   10:28     2:16:58
519   Emily Hedrick          F3539        51/77   10:29     2:17:08
520   Carl Greeson           M6064          3/5   10:29     2:17:12
521   Matt McLaughlin        M2529        49/62   10:29     2:17:16
522   Ronda Jolly            F4549        12/23   10:29     2:17:16
523   Beth Pope              F3034        52/88   10:30     2:17:21
524   Emily Edgington        F3034        53/88   10:31     2:17:35
525   Lee Smith              M4549        30/32   10:31     2:17:37
526   Melissa Grace          F3034        54/88   10:31     2:17:38
527   Kaitlin Foley          F2024        29/43   10:31     2:17:39
528   Jason Grace            M3034        61/68   10:31     2:17:39
529   Kenneth Hammann        M6064          4/5   10:32     2:17:47
530   Nichole Deptula        F3034        55/88   10:32     2:17:48
531   Nicholas Sanders       M3034        62/68   10:32     2:17:51
532   Kristan Morris         F3034        56/88   10:33     2:18:00
533   Melinda Van Eaton      F3539        52/77   10:33     2:18:06
534   Unknown Zingler        M4044        39/43   10:33     2:18:09
535   Susan King             F2529        60/84   10:33     2:18:12
536   Megan Hamblin          F3539        53/77   10:35     2:18:28
537   Erin Marberry          F3539        54/77   10:35     2:18:28
538   Lachelle Crain         F3539        55/77   10:36     2:18:40
539   Mary Allemang          F2024        30/43   10:36     2:18:40
540   Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5054        10/14   10:36     2:18:44
541   Paul Wohletz           M3034        63/68   10:37     2:18:54
542   Alison Winka           F3539        56/77   10:37     2:18:59
543   Carrie Durant          F3034        57/88   10:37     2:19:02
544   Anne Rotermund         F2529        61/84   10:38     2:19:11
545   Carrie Heath           F2529        62/84   10:38     2:19:14
546   Megan Duren            F2529        63/84   10:38     2:19:15
547   Stephanie Roberts      F3034        58/88   10:38     2:19:17
548   Angelique Hicks        F3539        57/77   10:39     2:19:24
549   Brian McGeorge         M3034        64/68   10:39     2:19:24
550   Julia Todd             F3034        59/88   10:40     2:19:39
551   Susan Brawley          F3034        60/88   10:41     2:19:45
552   Christina Crawford     F2529        64/84   10:41     2:19:45
553   Safire Ortbals         F3034        61/88   10:41     2:19:46
554   Melissa MacLellan      F3034        62/88   10:41     2:19:47
555   Jennifer Toalson       F3034        63/88   10:41     2:19:47
556   Melanie Hazlett        F2529        65/84   10:41     2:19:55
557   Holly Higginbotham     F4044        24/30   10:42     2:20:05
558   Kristen Bailey         F3034        64/88   10:44     2:20:25
559   Tim Talbot             M5054        20/22   10:44     2:20:26
560   Terry Rolan            M5054        21/22   10:44     2:20:30
561   Teresa Tice            F4549        13/23   10:44     2:20:30
562   Adam Ziegelbein        M2529        50/62   10:44     2:20:35
563   Farron Fitzpatrick     M4044        40/43   10:46     2:20:53
564   Rebecca Fitzpatrick    F3539        58/77   10:46     2:20:54
565   Ben Schlattman         M2529        51/62   10:47     2:21:15
566   Joshua Johnson         M2529        52/62   10:48     2:21:21
567   Shanna Schwarzer       F3034        65/88   10:49     2:21:29
568   David Branvold         M2529        53/62   10:49     2:21:31
569   Kalsey McCall          F2529        66/84   10:49     2:21:32
570   James Green            M2529        54/62   10:49     2:21:38
571   Nicci Allen            F2529        67/84   10:53     2:22:22
572   Adam Mathias           M3539        28/30   10:53     2:22:24
573   Jenna Timp             F3034        66/88   10:53     2:22:34
574   Angela Boss            F3034        67/88   10:54     2:22:39
575   Mark Schatz            M4044        41/43   10:55     2:22:53
576   Katie Karl             F2024        31/43   10:55     2:22:59
577   Jessica Verbanac       F2024        32/43   10:56     2:23:06
578   Melissa Valtos         F2529        68/84   10:56     2:23:11
579   Kerry Cisek            F2024        33/43   10:57     2:23:19
580   Charles Creamer        M2529        55/62   10:57     2:23:19
581   Ashlie Beck            F3034        68/88   10:58     2:23:32
582   Gail Bailey            F4549        14/23   10:58     2:23:33
583   Molly Markum           F4549        15/23   10:58     2:23:36
584   Joe Kussman            M3034        65/68   10:58     2:23:38
585   Marissa Hollowed       F2024        34/43   10:59     2:23:41
586   Amy Longsdon           F3034        69/88   11:00     2:24:00
587   Josh Frerking          M2024        32/34   11:00     2:24:03
588   Dana Jones             F2024        35/43   11:00     2:24:06
589   Elizabeth Weingarten   F4549        16/23   11:02     2:24:28
590   Anna Goessling         F4549        17/23   11:02     2:24:29
591   L. Nicole McCurry      F2529        69/84   11:03     2:24:37
592   Kristen Davidson       F2529        70/84   11:04     2:24:57
593   Beth Krentz            F5054        11/14   11:06     2:25:14
594   Nikki Aleto            F3539        59/77   11:06     2:25:22
595   Lorrie Campbell        F3539        60/77   11:07     2:25:29
596   Scott Easterhaus       M3539        29/30   11:07     2:25:30
597   Meghan Breusch         F2529        71/84   11:08     2:25:48
598   Brad Cassidy           M3539        30/30   11:10     2:26:16
599   John Fisher            M3034        66/68   11:14     2:26:59
600   Sharon Newman          F3539        61/77   11:15     2:27:10
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601   Elizabeth Hollobaugh   F2529        72/84   11:15     2:27:12
602   Rachel Eivins          F2529        73/84   11:16     2:27:29
603   Paige Comstock         F1619          9/9   11:16     2:27:35
604   Lisa Caplan            F4549        18/23   11:18     2:27:49
605   Amanda Reed            F3034        70/88   11:22     2:28:53
606   Marie Spence           F3539        62/77   11:22     2:28:54
607   Angie Fisher           F3539        63/77   11:23     2:28:55
608   Joshua Walker          M2529        56/62   11:24     2:29:17
609   Erin Blagg             F2529        74/84   11:24     2:29:18
610   Karen Stocke           F4549        19/23   11:27     2:29:51
611   Barb Pine              F4549        20/23   11:27     2:29:51
612   Brooke Epple           F2024        36/43   11:28     2:30:02
613   Pete Meister           M4549        31/32   11:29     2:30:22
614   Edmond Fawks           M6064          5/5   11:30     2:30:33
615   Vicki Davolt           F3539        64/77   11:32     2:30:59
616   Michelle Nunamaker     F3539        65/77   11:32     2:31:01
617   Olga Smith             F4044        25/30   11:36     2:31:47
618   Tracy Crowe            F3034        71/88   11:38     2:32:21
619   Jody Bechtel           F3034        72/88   11:38     2:32:21
620   Jennifer Aubrey        F3034        73/88   11:39     2:32:26
621   Mary Beth Strassner    F5054        12/14   11:39     2:32:35
622   Jennie Rose            F6064          2/2   11:41     2:32:53
623   Anna Curran            F5054        13/14   11:43     2:33:20
624   Gregory Ropp           M5054        22/22   11:46     2:33:57
625   Mary Ropp              F4549        21/23   11:46     2:33:57
626   Sara Deering           F3034        74/88   11:46     2:33:58
627   Rachel Halpin          F2024        37/43   11:47     2:34:21
628   Debbie Fortman         F5054        14/14   11:49     2:34:41
629   Danielle Lorenson      F2529        75/84   11:50     2:34:58
630   Randy McCoy            M5559        10/12   11:51     2:35:13
631   Jodie Hayes            F3034        75/88   11:54     2:35:49
632   Cathy Mathias          F3539        66/77   11:55     2:35:58
633   Lee Offenburger        M4044        42/43   11:57     2:36:25
634   Julie Epple            F4549        22/23   11:58     2:36:33
635   Piper Brintnall        F2529        76/84   12:01     2:37:14
636   Kalley Richardson      F3539        67/77   12:01     2:37:22
637   Bethany Kent           F3034        76/88   12:01     2:37:22
638   John Schneider         M4549        32/32   12:02     2:37:32
639   Theresa Critchfield    F4044        26/30   12:04     2:37:58
640   Amy Mackley            F3539        68/77   12:04     2:37:59
641   Kathleen Kochendorfer  F3539        69/77   12:04     2:38:03
642   Corey Comparato        M2529        57/62   12:10     2:39:16
643   Betsy Comparato        F2529        77/84   12:10     2:39:16
644   Lydia Dewees           F3034        77/88   12:11     2:39:24
645   Renee Auten            F3539        70/77   12:11     2:39:33
646   Annette Hemken         F3539        71/77   12:11     2:39:33
647   Robin Rotman           F2529        78/84   12:11     2:39:35
648   April Utterback        F3034        78/88   12:16     2:40:32
649   Holly Curtis           F3539        72/77   12:16     2:40:33
650   Julie Johnson          F3539        73/77   12:16     2:40:33
651   Kelly Pittman          F2024        38/43   12:26     2:42:49
652   Erika Trail            F2024        39/43   12:27     2:42:55
653   Erin Meyer             F3034        79/88   12:27     2:42:59
654   Brittany Allen         F2529        79/84   12:30     2:43:36
655   Laura Wells            F7074          1/1   12:32     2:44:11
656   Joseph Ondrus          M2529        58/62   12:34     2:44:32
657   Keri Loring            F2024        40/43   12:34     2:44:32
658   Marissa Cuconato       F2024        41/43   12:43     2:46:23
659   Robert Flynn           M2529        59/62   12:45     2:46:49
660   Laura Gatrost          F3034        80/88   12:46     2:47:03
661   Ben Gatrost            F2529        80/84   12:46     2:47:03
662   Andrea Winder          F3034        81/88   12:53     2:48:43
663   Sarah McGinty          F3034        82/88   12:54     2:48:58
664   Maria Cain             F4044        27/30   12:54     2:48:59
665   Jim Arth               M2024        33/34   12:56     2:49:18
666   Katrina Duran          F3539        74/77   12:58     2:49:42
667   Jennifer Griffith      F3034        83/88   12:58     2:49:49
668   Suzanne Ross           F2529        81/84   12:59     2:50:01
669   Curtis Stokes          M3034        67/68   13:00     2:50:10
670   Lori Richardson        F3034        84/88   13:08     2:52:01
671   Janene Sun             F3539        75/77   13:15     2:53:33
672   Julia Gaines           F4044        28/30   13:15     2:53:33
673   Brian Thompson         M3034        68/68   13:21     2:54:43
674   Laura Pruitt           F4044        29/30   13:22     2:54:59
675   Robert Siebert         M5559        11/12   13:22     2:54:59
676   Erin Duffy             F2024        42/43   13:24     2:55:24
677   Kirstin Hahn           F2024        43/43   13:24     2:55:25
678   Kristen Fields         F3034        85/88   13:35     2:57:50
679   Jason Harville         M2024        34/34   13:39     2:58:39
680   Courtney Cothren       F3034        86/88   13:46     3:00:15
681   Debbie Brower          F3539        76/77   13:46     3:00:15
682   Frankie Villalobos     F3034        87/88   14:07     3:04:50
683   Miranda Todd           F2529        82/84   14:14     3:06:22
684   Jill Layton            F3539        77/77   14:18     3:07:13
685   Julie Gordon           F3034        88/88   14:18     3:07:15
686   Michelle Vomund        F2529        83/84   14:35     3:10:59
687   Alexandrea Morrow      F2529        84/84   14:36     3:11:15
688   Kelly Walker           F4044        30/30   14:54     3:15:03
689   Cindy Pfeiffer         F5559          2/2   15:06     3:17:44
690   Meg Gray               F4549        23/23   15:34     3:23:51
691   Rick Pfeiffer          M5559        12/12   16:08     3:31:12
692   Eric Thompson          M2529        60/62   16:14     3:32:27
693   Jeffrey Switzer        M2529        61/62   16:14     3:32:28
694   Daron Pratt            M4044        43/43                    
695   Andy Cook              M2529        62/62                    
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